
2026 
WAYNE COUNTY 

FULL COMMISSION 
AND 

 COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 
 

The Wayne County Commission full board will meet on the following Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10:00 a.m. 
in the Mezzanine of the Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://waynecounty.zoom.us/my/waynecountycommission 
or by dialing any one of the following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799 (646) 558-8656 (720) 707-2699 
 
Thursday, January 8, 2026   
Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Thursday, February 19, 2026       
Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 – Equalization Meeting 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 
Thursday, July 2, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Thursday, August 6, 2026  
Thursday, August 20, 2026 – Truth in Budgeting Hearing 
Thursday, September 3, 2026  
Thursday, September 17, 2026 – Annual Meeting  
Thursday, October 1, 2026 
Thursday, October 15, 2026 - Apportionment Meeting 
Thursday, November 5, 2026 
Thursday, November 19, 2026 
Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
Thursday, December 17, 2026 
 
 
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
 
Committee meeting dates and times are to be determined. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

https://waynecounty.zoom.us/my/waynecountycommission
https://zoom.us/j/2234975895


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 
COMMITTEE ON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, 
Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799  
(646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 

 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026, 10:00 a.m.   
Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, February 24, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, May 12, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026, 9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, July 21, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026, 10:00 a.m.   
Tuesday, September 8, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, September 22, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, October 6, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, November 24, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 

 

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SERVICES 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, 
Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799  (346) 248-7799 
(646) 876-9923  (301) 715-8592 

 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026, 11:00 a.m.   
Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, February 24, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, May 12, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, July 21, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026, 11:00 a.m.   
Tuesday, September 8, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, September 22, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, October 6, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, November 24, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

https://zoom.us/j/2112321934
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the 
meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the following numbers: 
 
(253) 215-8792 (669) 900-6833        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
(408) 638-0968 (346) 248-7799 (312) 626-6799 
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026, 12:00 p.m.   
Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 24, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, July 21, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026, 12:00 p.m.   
Tuesday, September 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, September 22, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, October 6, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 24, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

https://zoom.us/j/2234975895


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the 
meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any one of the following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799 (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026, 1:30 p.m.   
Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 24, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 12, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, July 21, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026, 1:30 p.m.   
Tuesday, September 8, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, September 22, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, October 6, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026, 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 24, 2026, 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026, 1:30 p.m.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://zoom.us/j/2112321934


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

COMMITTEE ON SENIORS AND  
VETERANS AFFAIRS 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 
Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the 
meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any 
one of the following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799  
(646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 

 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, 9:30 a.m.   
Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 25, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 9:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 9:30 a.m.   
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 26, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 9:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 9:30 a.m.  
Wednesday, November 25, 2026, 9:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 9:30 a.m. 

COMMITTEE ON AUDIT 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, 
Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any one of 
the following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799 
(646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 

 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, 10:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 25, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 10:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 26, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, November 25, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

https://zoom.us/j/2112321934
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 
COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY, 
JUDICIARY AND HOMELAND SECURITY 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 
Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing 
any one of the following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799 
 (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 

 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, 11:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, February 25, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 11:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 26, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 11:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, November 25, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 11:00 a.m. 

 

 
COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, 
Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join the meeting by visiting 
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934 or by dialing any one of 
the following numbers: 

(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799  
(646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 

 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, 12:00 p.m.   
Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, February 25, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, June 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 12:00 p.m.   
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, August 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, August 26, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, November 25, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://zoom.us/j/2112321934
https://zoom.us/j/2112321934


The Wayne County Commission will hold its Committee meetings on the days and times 
indicated below.  Additional meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMPLEX 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Thursday, January 22, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, March 19, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, May 21, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, September 17, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, November 19, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
  
 
SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON RULES 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Committee meeting dates and times are to be determined. 
 
 
SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Committee meeting dates and times are to be determined. 
 
 
 

https://zoom.us/j/2234975895
https://zoom.us/j/2234975895
https://zoom.us/j/2234975895


 

WAYNE COUNTY WOMEN’S COMMISSION 
You can join the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one 
of the following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592      
(253) 215-8782 (408) 638-0968 (669) 900-6833 
 
Thursday, January 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, March 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 9, 2026, 12:000 p.m. 
Thursday, May 14, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, June 11, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, July 9, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, August 13, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, September 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, October 8, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, November 12, 2026, 12:00 p.m. 
Thursday, December 10, 2026, 12:00 p.m.  
 
WAYNE COUNTY COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS ADVISORY BOARD 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Thursday, January 8, 2026, 3:00 p.m. 
 
WAYNE COUNTY ETHICS BOARD 
Hearing Room 704, Guardian Building, 500 Griswold, Detroit, MI 48226, or you can join 
the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one of the 
following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026, 9:00 a.m.    
Wednesday, February 18, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, March 18, 2026, 9:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 20, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, June 17, 2026, 9:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, July 15, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, August 19, 2026, 9:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, September 16, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 9:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, November 18, 2026, 9:00 a.m.   
Wednesday, December 16, 2026, 9:00 a.m. 
 

WAYNE COUNTY ART INSTITUTE AUTHORITY 
You can join the meeting by visiting https://zoom.us/j/2234975895 or by dialing any one 
of the following numbers: 
(312) 626-6799 (346) 248-7799        (646) 876-9923 (301) 715-8592      
(253) 215-8782 (408) 638-0968 (669) 900-6833 
 
Monday, March 30, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 

https://zoom.us/j/2234975895
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